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Q2 - The Junior High Principal is visible.

o _

Disagree

| don't have enough
information to
answer.

0 2 4 6
# Field
1 The Junior High Principal is visible.
#  Field
1 Agree
2 Disagree
3 | don't have enough information to answer.

10 12 14 16
Minimum Maximum
1.00 3.00

Showing rows 1 - 4 of 4

Mean

1.68

Std Deviation

0.95

Variance

0.90

28

Count

41

Choice
Count

65.85%

0.00%

34.15%

27

0

14

41



Q5 - The Junior High Principal is easily accessible.

Disagree

| have not
attempted to access
them, but think |
could.

| have not
attempted to access
them, because |
think it would be
difficult.

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16
# Field Minimum Maximum
1 The Junior High Principal is easily accessible. 1.00 4.00

# Field
1  Agree

2 Disagree

3 | have not attempted to access them, but think | could.

4 | have not attempted to access them, because | think it would be difficult.

Showing rows 1 - 5 of 5

Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

1.73 1.04 1.07 41

Choice
Count

65.85% 27

0.00% O

29.27% 12

4.88% 2

41



Q6 - The Junior High Principal is easy to communicate with.

e _
Disagree
oo _
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance Count
1 The Junior High Principal is easy to communicate with. 1.00 3.00 1.63 0.93 0.87 41
hoi
#  Field Choice
Count
1  Agree 68.29% 28
2 Disagree 0.00% O
3 No opinion 31.71% 13

41

Showing rows 1 - 4 of 4



Q7 - The school vision and direction are clear to me.

Disagree

No opinion

0 5 10
# Field
1 The school vision and direction are clear to me.

# Field

1 Agree

2 Disagree

3 No opinion

15 20
Minimum Maximum
1.00 3.00

Showing rows 1 - 4 of 4

25 30 35

Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

1.29 0.67 0.45 41

Choice
Count

82.93% 34

4.88% 2

12.20% 5

41



Q8 - The Junior High Principal is open to ideas.

Disagree

I have not shared
any ideas with
them.

0 2 4 6
# Field
1 The Junior High Principal is open to ideas.
#  Field
1 Agree
2 Disagree
3 | have not shared any ideas with them.

10 12
Minimum Maximum
1.00 3.00

Showing rows 1 - 4 of 4

Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

Choice
Count

53.66% 22

0.00% O

46.34% 19

41



Q9 - | feel valued and appreciated by the the Junior High Principal.

No

” mEtimeS -
0

5

# Field Minimum Maximum
1 | feel valued and appreciated by the the Junior High Principal. 24.00

# Field
24 Yes

25 Sometimes

26 No

15

Showing rows 1 - 4 of 4

25 30 35

Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

24.21 0.52 0.27 38

Choice
Count

84.21% 32

10.53% 4

5.26% 2

38



Q10 - The Junior High Principal is receptive to issues and works to fix them.

Agree

Disagree

I have not taken
any issues to them.

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
. - . Std .
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean L Variance Count
Deviation
1 The Junior High Principal is receptive to issues and works to fix 1.00 3.00 188 0.99 0.99 n
them.
hoi
#  Field Choice
Count
1  Agree 56.10% 23
2 Disagree 0.00% O
3 | have not taken any issues to them. 43.90% 18

41

Showing rows 1 - 4 of 4



Q11 - | am supported by the OPA Administration as a whole.

18

19

20

NO I
” mEtimeS _

Ves _

0 5 10

Field

| am supported by the OPA Administration as a whole.

Field

No

Sometimes

Yes

15 20
Minimum Maximum
18.00 20.00

Showing rows 1 - 4 of 4

25 30 35

Mean Std Deviation Variance Count

19.78 0.47 0.22 41

Choice
Count

2.44% 1

17.07% 7

80.49% 33

41



Q9 - Additional comments, if any.

Additional comments, if any.

Shevon is FABULOUS!!

Shevon is a wonderful leader and example to us all.

| work in the Elementary Building, so my contact with the JH Principal is limited.

The School vision and direction are two separate things. | know what the vision is, but | think the demographic of the students we serve does not line
up that. Academic excellence is not something that we see often in our students. We definitely see and work on that character development with
them, and usually they grow in that regard.

Shevon is great principal, and a great mentor for students and staff.

Shevon is one of the best administrators | have ever worked with.....and | have worked with some incredibly powerful administrators. | have grown
more as an educator under her tutelage than i have under any other leader.

End of Report



